
Updrutnuqpnrp.;nrtr N 2 /flpororon N 2/
(be-EU6UqWtr-24/194> 0u0[1uqnn{ f1b[mpntrullrtr ru6nrp4[r hu;rnbplr ptugdurtr tr qtrruhruurilutr

h rutrbtr rudn qn {h b I u m [t
3ace4anne KoMr,rccr,rlr no oqeHKe t,t Bo(pbrrr,r]o 3arBor( gfleKTpoHHoro ayKquoHa c KofloM " bP-

hudu4|aP-24/194"
P. bplrurtr 08.07.2024 p, 12:30, UnqhZLnhh 1,128 ubtr.
l.IuuLrutlgnrd hfrtr
(utrdtrudnrln{fr trrufuuquh' L. Upqrpbl4qrtr /$Ufl/
(urLdtrrudnln{fr utrryrudtrbp' U. <DirpnrLlluL, S. lJq4bulutr
(rutrdLrudnqn{fr pupmnLrlup' h. bqfruquplutr

[1 pe4cegaren b KoM]4 ccl4 14 :

lneHur KoMtAcvltt:

Cenperapu Konvlcvitt:

Il. Ara6exnn

A. f'lrapyrvrnn, T. Mr4ecnn

14. Erraarapnn

f . Sbqbllnrp;nrtrbbp (bP-EU6Uql tr-24/194> 6ru6llurqnn{ qtdu! ptpugruIunqhtt
hu;mbpf qtrruhurnrlutr duulrtr

(L. Uputpbl1uL )

'1. Ctr4nLtrbl fr qfrLnnrplnrtr, nfi qtrdurtr ptrpurgurlupqlr hurlLnbpp purgqbl btr

www.eauction.armeps.am U,rph tlirgngnq hpurr{bpn{ uurhLlutr{urb onn tr durJfitr' 04.07.2024p-[tr, durdp
12:30-frtr, [u! f1blunpnLurlftr hullu4upd ur6nrp4p !ur1ugb1h' 08.07.2024 p.-ht , durdp 12:30-[tr:

CttrTnit(by f npn2nul' QnryI - 3 4b[ - 0:

14H$opruaqrfl o Bcl(pbrrlrlr 3aRBoK Ha eneKrponnurfi ayKqroH c KoAoM (bP-EU6U\AP-24/194>
(Il. Ara6ennH)

1. llpnnnru K cBe4eHurc, qro 3affBKr4 Ha npoqegypy noKynKil 6anu orKpblrbt
wvvw.eauction.armeps.am 04.07.2024ro4a, B 12:30, a 3neKrpoHnurfi o6parnuril ayxqroH cocroffncfl
08.07.2024 roAa. B 12:30.

Ilpunamo peweHue: sa-3 npomua-O

2. (bP-tU6U'naF-24/194> 6ru6[urqpnrl qtrfrutr ptrprugullunqhb hurln bbp|';ru;rugprud
fuutr ru! JtgtrbpI fruufrh

(l-. Upupbt4uL I

2.1 9trtfutr ptrpurgur!upqfrL hurlunbp btr trbplurJrugnb[ hbLntrlurl rlurutrulfrgtrbpp

2. 06 yqacrHuKax nogaBunx 3af,BKy na enenrpoHHbtfi ayKqltoH c tro4oM " be-
EU6UqaP-24/194

2.1 Ha npoqegypy 3aKynKil noAanil 3aRBKt4 cneAyrcu.lhe yqacrHt4Kt4

.h/h U ru utr ru! | gb bn h utt{rutr n rfp
Jrlrnena yqacrHnl(oB

1 CnLlurtr SbfuLh'tru UrlE lJJyuan rexHklKc ooo

2 UdbunuL U'lC <<CBETAH>> OOO

3 LUILULI UOC OOO HAP-AB

4 Lnrufi! fu ulluunplutr luhUruturth U3 9/fl flycran XavarpnH Hunanan

5 +hah$LbPU ufic Aragxr,r$nexc OOO
6 u3Gh hlbqsnnun$rd urnc A:ATIA 3II EKTPOCOAT, OOO

Ett4nLb(b1[ npn2nul' \nryI -3 ybrl - 0:
flpunnmo peweHue so - 3 npomua - 0.



3.O qexoeurx AnoxeH ],|Rx, n peiqcTaBneHH blx 1,|KaM]l

4. Srfiru1fubp prug{ru6lnrpurprutrgnrp hru.;rnnrrf qurhurfugrlnq rf,ruurnurpmbnh runl1u;nrp.putr h uuhdurtr{uO
q ru h rutr gfu b p ftr 4p utr g h ur rftu q ur rn ru u [u utr n rp; rutr rftu u [ttr

Updtp uuz qhL Updtp uu2 shlt

I I
Lntuht
fuurrunnnturh
Lhturrurrh UC

150000
AMD

150000
AMD

0% I 50000
AMD

120000
AMD

0% 120000.00
AMD

z
t49720
AMD

0%
123ooo'oo ,:

41u1P,, ,, '

a
J

Urlhuurh

u'tlc

r50000
AMD

1 50000
AMD

0% 150000
AMD

r50000
AMD

0% 150000.00
AMD

I
444000
AMD

2
450000
AMD

444330
AMD

444330
AMD

345300
AMD

345300.00
AMD

3 LUG-U.I UqC 20% 499999.2
AMD

329000
AMD

20%
394800.00
AMD

3
500000
AMD

J

u3rdh
LLbr{SfnUn$fd
U'DC

500000
AMD

4t6665
AMD

20%
357633
AMD

20%
429159.60
AMD

4 2

I-nr-ufr\
fuur2unnpprh
Lf\u1u1f Ue

160000
AMD

160000
AMD

0% 160000
AMD

0% 143600.00
AMD

5 I 0%

2
Cnr-nuh Shfutrhtu
uqc

tr;;l
IAMD

r79420
AMD

179420
AMD

Errrt
I 
evn 0% 168600.00

AMD

(l-. Upupbt4uU I



4

4.1 Cnqufii Sb[uL[[u U4lC-h, Urlbrnrutr Uqn-h, LUtl-U.L Ucl0-h, Lnrufr[ tuulrurnplutr L[r!ru1u;lr
Ua-h L +hAh$LbPU U4lC-h qnqdhg trbplur1ug{urb hu.lrnbpnul unlur btr hpur{bpnr{ qurhutr2{nr1
pn[nn dpuumupqpbnn h qnutlp hurft.uqurLnr.r.rufuurtrnuJ btr hpurr{bpnr{ uurhtlurtrr{u8 qurldurtrtrbpfrtr:

Db4nLbLlbl l npn2nL[' QnryI 3, 4btI 0:

4. .0,axxure o Hanlrqltlr neo6xogrmbrx.qoxyMeHToB B KaxAofi orxputrofi eangxe ]r coorBercrB[e
ycraHoBneHxural rpe6oBaH rf, M

Il. Ara6exnn

4.1 3aRexil, noroaHHbre BceMil yr{acrHl,rKaMh, BKnrcqator Bce AoKyMeHTbr, neo6xogruure Ann npilTJraueHr1, vI

cooTBeTcTBytoT ycnoBilnM, ycTaHoBneH HbtM n ph rnat!eH ileM,.

flpunnro peureHile: aa-3 nporre-0

hruumurrnfrutr dru

5.1 (uLdLudnrlnr{p npn2bg hr.r.ruLnr.r.rrnbl qtrLlurL pLpulgurlurpqfr hurlurbpfi qtrruhurLnrlurtr up4lnlLptrbpp:
5.2 bP-[uduqap-24/194 6ur6!uqpnr{ qLrlurtr ptrpurgu!urpqfr hur4pnrl (pLLnp{ru6) duutrru!frg I

6Lutrrul{bi
l-ffu 1u{ruprudtr]r rfuun{ Lnrulr! furulump.pub Lfrlrupulfr UA / nn llycnx Xavarpnn Huxanau /,
2-p4lurrfrurpudbJr rftuunrl +hAh$LbeU U'rtC / flnpxufinexc OOO/,

3-p41u{ruprudtr[r rftuunr[ LUll-U{ UrnC /OOO HAP-AB /,
4-p4 prrfrrupudb[r fruunt[ Cnr2rub Sbfufulr[u UqlC / llJyuran rexxuxc ooo/,
5-p4 1u{rurprudtr]r rftuunrl U{bmrutr U'nC/<<CBETAH>> OOO/, npqbu pu.rL{urpup qtrurhruuL{urd

tr r{urqurqn Lltr qtr rul ftr u nurgu p ltr bp tr bp Qrul ur g p urd du utr ur ! figtrbp :

Db4ntu(Q f npn2nL[' Qn4[-3 4btl-0

6'9tlurhuLnnqphrrrtrdtruldnr1nL|pnpn2bg'<9trnrrJtlbp|rrJuru[tru<<
hu.yunupupbl utrqnpbnrplnLtr /10 opurgnrgurlftr opi h utrqnp&nrplurtr u{rupuflg hburn hpur{bpn{ trurfuurLnbuL{u6

U u nqn Ll pL Ln p {u 6 rlur utr u lfrgtr bp fr h bu ltrpb1 u1 ur1 durtr r.uqp bp :

DttrTntu(b1l npn2nul' Qnq[-3 ab[-0

6, Kotrnnccrs nprHnna peueHile o6 o6unaneHhil nepnoAa oxilAaHnF B coorBercrBtAvl c rpe6oeanrnmr
3axona PA "O 3aKynKax" /10 ranengapHbrx Eleill a nocne 3aKntoqilTb AoroBopa c yqacrHhKaMil,

Bbr6paHHbtMil B nopflAKe npegycMorpeHHoM npilrnalrJeHileM.
Ilpunnmo peweHue: so-3 npomue-}

5. ( bP-hu6uqaF-24/194>> 6ru0[uqpnrl qbrlutr ptrprugrul.lunqh rup4lnrtrptrhpfr

(l-. Upupb[urU )

(uLdLudnqnL{[
trufuruquh'
fl pe.q ce.qare nb Ko Mtl ccvtvl:.

L. Uprupb[urtr

Utr4urdLbp'
9nenut RoMucnn'.

U. Q[pnrd.lutr

S. l.Irypbulutr

(urJutlurpqnrl
Cenperapu Kawlcvlv.. h. br1[uquplutr


